3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

DIMENSTONING AND TOLERANCING PERZASME Y14.5M-2009

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED smarz0rs | BH | BH
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386851 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 2063440- 1
2151879-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151879-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-5| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ : 8-2151879-4 : : : § | Pt T 8-21084-0 JO-RING, 676 [D, 070 DIA MAT. |20
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ 1 - - S I N 1 i ;élgggg l EHEEIESDL%E EEEDWSUW gig
2151879-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151879-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-5| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - T SEETVIRE "ETD CAM AIR FLED s
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151879-4 - - - B w w 1797981 SETENT PIN PV
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 13386851 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - - - - |
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 . 1 . . . 21197581 RAM ~AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - - | | w w 2119082-8  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT (244
IOl les g NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTCH PLATE : : : : : : : [ [T T[] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
2151879-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - A - 1 W W W W 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- -2 2] - - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
R 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - - -] - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA B T e 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - -] I 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
WIRE [1.27 mm [.050] F S N B 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
INSUL | 1.42 mm [.056] 0V - 1 1 1 1 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS {73 - | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC o4l
408-10389 ~ - - - -] - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |[PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - -] - 2119799~ HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REFI[REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL DATA: CVILUX TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - i | | - - 16337431 STRVO TEED LATCH ASH 1133
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE - w w w w 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELJF INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF]| - - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
.61-1.80 mm [.063-.071 [N] 1.27mm-1.60 mm [.050-.063 IN] MAX - ! ! 1 1 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
TERMINAL TE - - - W W W W W 5-341505-2 | SPRING, COMPRESSION |
APPLICATI ON - 1 1 1 1 854769-4 HOLDER, INS 174
SPECIFICATION - - - - w w | | 2119956~ 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
B 1 2119740-1  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
-2l 2 2] 2|2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
TE TERMINAL CVILUX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL CVILUX TERMINAL B w | 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
21133191 CIOITD21PEO s\l - | 3| - | 3] 33 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
- | | | w 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - - 1 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- | | | w 21028-7? PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 158
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT S A N ) L 13386851 |PAWL, FEED 196
STZE mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 4| 4] 4] 4|4 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
26 AWG 0 59+4/-0.05 [ 023+/- 0071 10 5 - - - - - W 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED » 47
28 AWG 0.56+/-0.05 [.022+/-.002] 10.38 - 1 w w w w 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
B w 1 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
*WARN I NG ST ] 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) | 41
|ﬁ||m| ON INSTALLATION SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO B w 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
: ’ R |
~ | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R R B T T R R AR U Si | gg
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS !
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N T T T S Te08s T FA RERD. ATLANTIC STYLE 55
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. A I A R T B 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ottt 3-1752356-9 [ SUPPORT, TERMINAL 1 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -l 2022122 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | clbloes] HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x &mm LONG 3¢
SSEUAMISAL EEED LI AT A e comnsian: 3010118 T s st ottt aui 1
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-2151879-5 vt ) 1-450868-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151879-6 - 1 1 1 1 1320928-2 [STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | c168089-¢  |SCR, KT HD CAP, RoHs, M4 X 8.0 , A
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl - w | | w 2119533-4  [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242. - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 242. ! | | | | | c119606- | INSERT, SHEAR I3
- w | | w 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. - w w w | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N - | | | | | c119805-1 | SHEAR HOLDER, FHRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. 1 - W W W W W 1633861 -1 SHEAR, FLOATING 9
Zﬁl N\ | | | | | | w 4-1633927-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - S R R - 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - - 6
t - w | | w 2119780-6  |[DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
§§£R§Dggggbﬁﬁy §J£§$§§Th§§ATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET R w w w w 5380118 3LOCK. CRIMPER SPACER A
| N | | | w w 1633964-6  |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
/ \xg§p§§yv§$gMTh§ ﬁ§§L§$$J?$ {g ?HﬁoﬁdfﬁﬁﬁéﬁﬁgﬁugiﬁNSAfQY§fsg - w w w | 455888 -2 SPACER, CRIMPER 12
OF THE HOUSING . REFER TG INSTRUGTION SHEET FOR ADDTT1ONAL - - -] -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 N | 1 1 1 1 7-1633588-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
HNFORMATION. -77|-7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o 77| -T]-6|-5[-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
/ EL WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) I $TSlBeT 1 CHANGE Mh P ColToll 16 Bus EcTiie v ion DV 13MARZOT3 c—) TE Connectivit
BOB HIGMAN onnectiviTy
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 5.07. o TR —) i/zgf vors sbera, PA 171053608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 1 3MAR2013 [naME ‘
ATLANTTIC VERSTON mn it gl Deean Side feed
LRe o ] Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 407005 APPLICATION SPEC i
‘ ‘ ‘ 0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) A :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2151879 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OF4 REVA

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST

REVISTONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66
P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

¢'a’REF

1.271£0.50 —E= =
[0.050£0.019]

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
A

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

ol | oW T3MARZO13 C;AAAJZZ,47§§f TE Connectivit
BOB HIGMAN — J
CH(? BAILEY 13IMAR2013 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 13MAR201 3 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
STV 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Jomn STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 =1t 8% e i
— . . . 4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
HECHANTC AL S (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES S A 1] 00719 (Ceo2151879
AIR FEED _ ]
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drowing SCALE ] SHEET P OF4 REVA

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘QPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SR
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2151879-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151879-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-5| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151879-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386851 5-18022-5 | 21196532 - : i | l | ;llggiél Ejgi éBSUSXI:EéEEéSM’ PACIFIC STYLE ggié
| 2-2151879-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 8-2151879-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-5| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — 1 50795887 |BUSHING LCH5 12 WISON] U
= SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151879-4 - - - B I B B 222793 [SPRING  COMPRESS ON S
. LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 21197991 2063440- 1 B | | | 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
) 2-2151879-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - o\ - ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
4 7-2151879-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
5 - 2 | -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
i - -1 -1 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
i - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- APPLICATOR DATA - N 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
3 criup S17F TYPE - N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
; STRE [T 27 mo [ 0507 - - -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
T INSUL |1 42 o 10561 oV B 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
T PPLICATOR INSTRUCTLONS - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
3 108-10389 [L] - - |- 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
4 B 8-21084-1 [O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
2 - -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: CVILUX TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B VR 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 20 143
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE : ~ | | 1] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED lj?
qF - Lo T ] 1] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF
w MW?Rgoi;RgiméENSLHINJ — géwsgfﬁTigin%AﬁETEsajﬁE?E B N B U T c119650-1 KM, ASIAN STTLE, SIDE FPEED 140
‘ ‘ ' ‘ ‘ ‘ AEha B 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
XEEMM%ION Tt ] - B 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
SPECTFICATION ] - -] - 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
c - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED - | - - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TE TERMINAL CVILUX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL CVILUX TERMINAL S LI T O S 1-18026-2 |WASHLR, FLAT, RLG M4 119
EEEIT CT0TT0 PR - REF| - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
B 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
B 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
B 854769-4  |HOLDER, INS 74
- , B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
g%;% ® = CRIY?NQ&%GHT CRIMP HETGHT T - [0 [ 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 61
F_—|mm REFERENCE SETTING T2 [ 2 2 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS. 2 x .188 66
ez A6 0.73+/-0.05 [.029+/-.002] 9.0 B T 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
c4 AWG 0.65+/-0.05 [.026+/-.002] 9.9 N -3 3] 3] 3 992763-5 | SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
cb AWG 0.59+/-0.05 [.023+/-.002] 10.5 - A 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
c8 AWG 0.56+/-0.05 [.02¢+/-.002] 10.6 A A N B 21028-2 PIN. SLOTTED SPRING 062 X 250 58
- -] 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
- -1 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING - B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO L 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
il ARGEST WIRE ST7F SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS B 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T e RO VA I AR R g;
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - Lo P T 1] 3-1752356-9 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
q -2 1212712 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY A N 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 1320908-6  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B T R 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT A N N I O 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW F(H)R PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 1320928-7 STRIP GUIDE 2/
MECHANICAL FEeD WITu, SSHATT APPLICATOR” comvEnsion: 9215101 B B - N N T T R
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151879-5 - 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L L c119935-4 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N | W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 247 - | | | | eecth DLHNE, COMPRES S TON L
o - B 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. AN I O O B 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A N - 1633861-1 |SHEAR, FLOATING 9
AMCATGUNAETTE MTUHSET CBQEUNOTREIRE_NTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | | | | | | 4-1633927-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
- - - - - - |
& CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - - 6
e R A 8 N Y 0 5o M 5
B 238011-8  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET 1 1 W 1 1 1 16339604-6 CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B T R 455888-2 | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, I\ | W W W -1633588-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
A %EfigéﬁggméAEH??%H1i&éi&%%ﬁié%ETOPoEAiED?%?ENM -77|-27|-25|-22[-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION e
- TR TR R R e o TVARZOTS — TE Comectin
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHEOEA:{EEAYAANWSMAREOWS :):) /Z/—/E qu”Sburg' PAY1710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 13MAR201 3 | NAME ‘
{D /x<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm L L CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0. 1 App‘ ‘COJ{Or
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @65 E\EE %§§§SS APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S— NGLES _— A 1| 00778 (@2 151879 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET OF4 R A

AMP 4805 RE

vV 31MAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

e

I.271£0.50 —= =
[0.050£0.019]

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
REF %[ ﬁ

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T TR B R T [ TIWARZ0TS ST ey
CH(? BAILEY 1 3MAR2013 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C \/ E R S I ON DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 1 3MAR2013 [naME ‘
- MCLIEFORD Ocean Side Feed
JECHANTC AL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 ThE B Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.02 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) (ORI
4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2}5}879
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |P*F P 4 OFA R A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



